Madison Arts Commission Grants Requests 2008-2009

Organization

Neighborhood Grants

Fabu Carter Brisco

Poetry Slam, Inc. (Madison Urban Spoken Word)
Wisconsin Humanities Council (UW-EX)
Cycropia

Language Institute (Board of Regents)

Baker, Brenda & Dennis, Samuel

Kilfoy, Sharon

Performance Grants

Madison Repertory Theatre

Kanopy Dance Theatre, Inc.

Opera for the Young, Inc

Madison Savoyards

PlayTime Productions

TAPIT/New Works, Inc.

Wisconsin Youth Symphony Orchestras

Four Seasons Theatre

Madison Creative Arts Program Inc

Visual Arts Grants

Linfield, Tom (Aimee Reid-Rice, Karen Reppen, Gary N'ski,
Bobbette Rose, Dean Allen, Jayne Jackson, D. Slowiak

Chazen Museum of Art (Board of Regents #MSN117386)
Friends of Chernobyl Centers, United States, Inc
Madison Senior Center - Christine Beatty

Jentzen, Kaitlin & Leadley, Sarah

ARTworks Grants

Madison Ballet, Inc. - W. Earle Smith

Madison Museum of Contemporary Art - Nicolle Allen
East Madison Community Center

Madison Symphony Orchestra, Inc. - Richard Mackie
Madison Children's Museum (Wisconsin Children's Center -
Ruth Shelly)

Summer Concert Series

Wisconsin Chamber Orchestra

North/Eastside Senior Coalition

Capitol City Band

Madison Folk Music Society

Project

A Compilation of Poetry

2008 National Poetry Slam

Wisconsin Book Festival

Orton Park Performance

World Cinema Day 2009

Willow Castles and Mud Pie Machines
The History of Willy Street in the 70's

The Greeks

Spring Into Dance: Kanopy Dance Company & Wadoma African Dance Co.

The Magic Flute

The Mikado

Snow Queen & Snow White

Mangia Mangia

A Community Music Education Celebration
Thoroughly Modern Millie
Winnie-the-Pooh

Seed: A Passion for Growing

Mami Wata: Art for Water Spirits in Africa and its Diasporas
After the Nukes: a photography exhibit

25th Anniversary Art Installation

Behind the Birth

Movement In Your World (classes for Head Start)
ArtZone

EMCC Cultural Arts Program

Up Close & Musical

Leap into Lakes

Concerts on the Square
Warner Park Summer Concerts
Summer Concerts

Folk at One
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Amount

2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

2,500.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

2,000.00

1,250.00
500.00
500.00

3,750.00
2,200.00
1,500.00
500.00
500.00

6,000.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
2,000.000
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