Madison Arts Commission Grants Requests 2008-2009

Organization	Project		Amount
Neighborhood Grants Fabu Carter Brisco	A Compilation of Poetry	\$	2,500.00
Poetry Slam, Inc. (Madison Urban Spoken Word)	2008 National Poetry Slam	\$	2,500.00
Wisconsin Humanities Council (UW-EX)	Wisconsin Book Festival	\$	2,500.00
Cycropia	Orton Park Performance	\$ \$	2,500.00
	World Cinema Day 2009	э \$	500.00
Language Institute (Board of Regents)	Willow Castles and Mud Pie Machines		500.00
Baker, Brenda & Dennis, Samuel		\$ \$	500.00
Kilfoy, Sharon	The History of Willy Street in the 70's	Ф	500.00
Performance Grants Madison Department Theorem	The Cycelia	Φ	0.500.00
Madison Repertory Theatre	The Greeks	\$	2,500.00
Kanopy Dance Theatre, Inc.	Spring Into Dance: Kanopy Dance Company & Wadoma African Dance Co.	\$	2,500.00
Opera for the Young, Inc	The Magic Flute	\$	1,500.00
Madison Savoyards	The Mikado	\$	2,000.00
PlayTime Productions	Snow Queen & Snow White	\$	1,250.00
TAPIT/New Works, Inc.	Mangia Mangia	\$	500.00
Wisconsin Youth Symphony Orchestras	A Community Music Education Celebration	\$	500.00
Four Seasons Theatre	Thoroughly Modern Millie	\$	500.00
Madison Creative Arts Program Inc	Winnie-the-Pooh	\$	500.00
<u>Visual Arts Grants</u>			
Linfield, Tom (Aimee Reid-Rice, Karen Reppen, Gary N'ski,	Seed: A Passion for Growing	\$	2,000.00
Bobbette Rose, Dean Allen, Jayne Jackson, D. Slowiak			
Chazen Museum of Art (Board of Regents #MSN117386)	Mami Wata: Art for Water Spirits in Africa and its Diasporas	\$	1,250.00
Friends of Chernobyl Centers, United States, Inc	After the Nukes: a photography exhibit	\$	500.00
Madison Senior Center - Christine Beatty	25th Anniversary Art Installation	\$	500.00
Jentzen, Kaitlin & Leadley, Sarah	Behind the Birth		
ARTworks Grants			
Madison Ballet, Inc W. Earle Smith	Movement In Your World (classes for Head Start)	\$	3,750.00
Madison Museum of Contemporary Art - Nicolle Allen	ArtZone	\$	2,200.00
East Madison Community Center	EMCC Cultural Arts Program	\$	1,500.00
Madison Symphony Orchestra, Inc Richard Mackie	Up Close & Musical	\$	500.00
Madison Children's Museum (Wisconsin Children's Center -	Leap into Lakes	\$	500.00
Ruth Shelly)	·		
Summer Concert Series			
Wisconsin Chamber Orchestra	Concerts on the Square	\$	6,000.00
North/Eastside Senior Coalition	Warner Park Summer Concerts	\$	1,500.00
Capitol City Band	Summer Concerts	\$	2,500.00
Madison Folk Music Society	Folk at One	\$	2,000.000
•		•	